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Tostedter Schiitzenverein von 1854 e.V.

Zwischenergebnisse WildschieBen 2023
Stand: 05.11.2023 - 14:43

Rammler Pokal

Rumpf Claudia Liidemann

Loffel rechts
Loffel links

Petra Graf
Tim Goetsch

PreisschielRen
Name

André, Ristau
Sabine Heinze
Kerstin Engelmann
Ruhne Sorensen
Michael Bunk

Morten Matthies
Claudia Ludemann
Yves Heitmann
Petra Graf

Ingo Gottschalk

Barbel Jobmann
Alexander-Frederik Rieger
Meike Behrens

Andrea Sorensen

T1

45,1
135,2
104,6
54,4
166, 5

88,3
156,7
250,0
317,9
273,2

344,0
448,1
459,9
351,1

T2

190,0
210,1
241,0
301,5
229,2

321,2
420,6
389,5
328,4
511,8

452,2
502,8
500,0
619,9

Summe

235,1
345,3
345,6
355,9
395,7

409,5
577, 3
639,5
646,3
785,0

796,2
950,9
959,9
971,0



